International WAGR Syndrome Association
Profit and Loss Statement
January - December 2018

Income
Contributions
IWSA Fundraising
Restricted Income - Amy Marshall Research Fund
Restricted Income - PCORI Award-2018
Other Income
Total Income

Expenses
Advertising
Associations and Memberships
Bank Charges and Commission Fees
Compensation
Computer Software
Conference Expense
Technology - website
Total Fundraising Expense
Total Insurance
Legal & Professional Fees
Miscellaneous
Office Expenses
Organizational Fees
Payroll Taxes
Restricted Funds - PCORI Conference 2018
Restricted Funds - Expenses
Travel - International Outreach
Travel - Other
WAGR Weekend - US
WAGR Weekend (Int'l) Meetings and Support
Total Expenses

Net Income

35,613.55
27,295.35
967.38
50,000.00
839.58

114,715.86

212.00
75.00
640.78
21,230.00
1,163.87
2,427.69
405.87
3,452.03
1,509.50
2,600.00
8.50
1,572.02
503.70
1,131.77
49,927.16
132.26
1,076.23
22.25
16,000.77
1,160.46

105,251.86

9,464.00




