International WAGR Syndrome Association Profit and Loss Statement January - December 2018

Income	
Contributions	\$ 35,613.55
IWSA Fundraising	27,295.35
Restricted Income - Amy Marshall Research Fund	967.38
Restricted Income - PCORI Award-2018	50,000.00
Other Income	839.58
Total Income	114,715.86
Expenses	
Advertising	212.00
Associations and Memberships	75.00
Bank Charges and Commission Fees	640.78
Compensation	21,230.00
Computer Software	1,163.87
Conference Expense	2,427.69
Technology - website	405.87
Total Fundraising Expense	3,452.03
Total Insurance	1,509.50
Legal & Professional Fees	2,600.00
Miscellaneous	8.50
Office Expenses	1,572.02
Organizational Fees	503.70
Payroll Taxes	1,131.77
Restricted Funds - PCORI Conference 2018	49,927.16
Restricted Funds - Expenses	132.26
Travel - International Outreach	1,076.23
Travel - Other	22.25
WAGR Weekend - US	16,000.77
WAGR Weekend (Int'l) Meetings and Support	1,160.46
Total Expenses	105,251.86
Net Income	\$ 9,464.00